STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO., 15- 175-21274 - 0000
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION DE CONSERVATION DIVISION DE CONSERVATION FORM	Seward
WELL COMPLETION FORM UIVI	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C_NE_sec. 35 Twp. 31 Rge. 32 x v
Operator: License #	3960 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Helmerich & Payne, Inc.	1320 Feet from E)W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 558	 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Garden City, KS 67846	Lease Name Woodward Well # A-1
Garden City, Ind 07040	Field Name Wildcat
Purchaser:	Producing Formation
Operator Contact Person: Ken Jehlik	Elevation: Ground 2839 KB 2849.
Phone (<u>316)</u> 276-3693	Total Depth 5935 PBTD
Contractor: Mass: Chevenne Drilling	<u> </u>
License:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at <u>1678</u> Feet
Wellsite Geologist: <u>Bob Owens</u>	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?YesXNo
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWOTemp. Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
SIGN SIGN SIGN STORY Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT / 12-1-52 BAD
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Well Hame:	Devatering method used
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	Cperator Name
PBTD PBTD Commingled Docket No	- Operator Name
Dual Completion Cocket No	Lease NameLicense No
10-16-92 10-26-92 10-27-92	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
P & A	!
	1 be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on	of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th	e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well	report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
<u> </u>	·····
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature Selection field	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title <u>District Engineer</u> Date 1	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Vireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of Oct	C Geologist Report Received
19 92.	Distribution KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
Notary Public Justin Lestensier	KGS Plug Other
(/ // // // // // // // // // // // // /	3. F. M. 1. M
Date Commission Expires Sugulat 15, 1996	(Specify)

terval tested, time	e tool open ar	and base of formating .	and shut-in pres	ssures, wheth	er shut-in pre	ssure read	ched static le
drostatic pressures more space is need	, bottom hole 1	temperature, fluid re	scovery, and flow	rates if gas	to surface dur	ing test.	Attach extra
ili Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		⊠ Yes □ No	⊠ _{Log}	Formation	(Top), Depth	and Datues	Samp
mples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	☑ Yes · ☐ No	i Name iChase		Тор 2641	,	Datum
res Taken		T Yes X No	Council G	rove	3016 4229		
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		₩ Yes	Lansing Marmaton		4336 4962		
st All E.Logs Run:			Cherokee S Atoka	Shale	5124 5268		
T Morrow 5502 -2683	1H- 30'	7 2 5423-5934 2718 Atoka ' IFP-162-162Mor	Morrow		5488 5518		er.
IFP-41-41 ISIP-1587 FFP-2 7 : to 27	§8;	TSTP=1162	St. Louis		5708 5856		•
FFP-27 to 27 FSIP-1662 2559 mud	Rec	-2627 CASING RECORD 2: 240 GIP, 340 Il strings set-condu	(44)		production, et	c.	,
urpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Per Additives
Surface	12½	8-5/8	24	1678	HLC	600	6% gel 2%CC,拙 fl
	j j	·	<u> </u>		Class C	150	2% CC 拙 flake
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD		•	
urpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	1	Type and Percen	t Additive	\$
Protect Casing Plug Back TD			 				
Plug Off Zone		1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Pt e of Each Interval	•		Fracture, Shot, I Kind of Mater		weeze Record Depth
	None						
				1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
	·		·				
				1			
UBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ _{Y••} ፟፟፟፟	No	
ate of First, Resum	ed Production,	SWD or Inj. Prod	ucing Method		sping Gas L		
None - Dry H	T	Bbls. Gas					
stimated Production		MODICE TRACE Y '	met (Uete	r Rhie	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravi

X _____CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

FORM 1906 R-11



TICKET NO. 251014-5

A Division of Halliburton Company

WELL NO FARM OR I				(COUNTY	,		STATE	1	CITY / OF	SHORE LO	CATION	1	DATE	سارح و
CHARGE TO	Uppel ward				<u>500</u>	ward.	OWNER	K	اا		Т	ICKET TYPE (CHECK ONE)	/O - / 7 NITROG	
	o Orilling							r x * c b	(1P)		Zne s	ERVICE	SALES	YES	NO 🔾
							CONTRACTO				. (*			CODE	<u> </u>
PO. Box CITY, STATE, ZIP	916						Chey	CHAC	Vila	# ##	4	LOCATION	erol	025	540
							_					LOCATION	V	CODE	
Garden C.	WELL CATEGOR		<u> 57846</u>	6			Co J	- Ar		PD	COLLECT	LOCATION	oten		9.3.5 <u> </u>
				WELL	PERMIT N	0.	1		•		1	LOCATION	V.	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE O	E IOB	Ji .					ORDER NO.	tiur				EFERRAL LO			
	10			B	• 12.	2617	01102111101						-		
As considerated for invoice. Upon (lawful contract rates in the amount Halliburton was FITNESS FOR A PA	tion, the above-named Customer's default in payment customer's default in payment the applicable, but never to exc at of 20% of the amount of the varrants only title to the produ- RTICULAR PURPOSE OR CT in contract, tort, product liab s on their return to Halliburte s on their return to Halliburte	cts, su HERW	applies and mat	In the ever the trials and the terms of the terms of the terms of the trials and the trials and tri	e last day or ent it becomend condition I that the sa EYOND TH	f the month follow nes necessary to e was shall be govern time are froe from OSE STATED IN T	defects in workn HE IMMEDIATEL	nanship an LY PRECEI	d materials. DING SENT	THERE ARI	E NO WARRA burton's lial	ANTIES, EXPA	ESS OR IMPLIE	ED, OF MERCHANTA sive remedy in any	.BILITY, cause
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C 0 L	ACCOUNT		D	ESCRIPTI	ON		UNITS	I MEAS	UN	ITS 2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	NT
000-117				-	AGE	2532		_	1	UA	2	0 0	2.60	52	00
001-016				Jac.	um p	Chara	<u>C</u>		8	1 AA	168	2 5/		1020	00
												7			
030-018				5	Jipe.	· Top	Plug		1	Ca	84	Lin		130	00
40	807.93059							_ _	3	66	85	Fin	62.	201	00
597	825.1269		<u> </u>			Baftle				100	85	8 12	ļ.	45	00
350	890.10802			Ho	wca	Wold	A		1	16				11	50
										!				,	
	 	\vdash					·			<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>			* ,		10			<u>i</u>		- 	1		<u> </u>
			·				(12)					1			
				77	M			سرار بر سرار بر	7/1/	\n		į			
			5		711		m	111			-	- <u>-</u> -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			-	1	1 1,	- 11	11/1	1	2) -	!		- !		 	
	·					<u> </u>	1/11.			:		<u> </u>		ļ	
•					11/	1/ 17	L.			i		į			
		- 5	7		777					1 .		į			
	2 51/1	7	1		-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						 		
	11115	1	نسا (ļ
	11/1									:		!		·	
	1											į			
	-									1			-		
		_						-					-		
								ļ <u>.</u>		i		i			
										[]		!			
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL	DELI	VERY	TICKET NO).	B-	12.	261	7			7759	47
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY	COMPLETED?				COMPLIE	IFY THAT THE FAI D WITH IN THE PE	RODUCTION OF G	ARDS AC	F OF-1938.	AS AMEND	ED HAS BEE	EN ES	-		
WAS OPERATION OF EQUI					FURNISH	ED UNDER THIS CO	ONTRACT.			REC	FIVED				1
WAS PERFORMANCE OF P	ERSONNEL SATISFACTORY? _				1	211		, ,	TAIL C	JHPONA	TION COI	NOIBBIMN	er ib		
x 1.A.7	DAUS				1-1	10 hours	HALLIBUR	RTON OF	ERATOŘÍ	ΔV	A 100	<u></u>	SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE TAX	ES WILI
CUSTOMER OR I	IS AGENT (PLEASE PRI	NT)								O A	2 199	L	· í	BE ADDED ON I	VVOICE.
X					HALLIBU APPROV	HION AL				d					

CUSTOMER

Wights Kanada



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO. A Division of Halliburton Company FORM 1908 R-7 DISTRICT TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: (CUSTOMER) AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING OWNEDBY Helmerich & Payme Inc. THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT FORMATION NAME MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I. FORMATION CASING 1682 FROM LINER PACKER: TYPE والمراث TUBING TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT 1214 OPEN HOLE K.B. SHOTS/FT. BORE HOLE PERFORATIONS INITIAL PROD: BPD, H₂O BPD. GAS PERFORATIONS PRESENT PROD: BPD, H₂O_ BPD, GAS **PERFORATIONS** PREVIOUS TREATMENT: TYPF MATERIAL S TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED "HLC w/2% C.C. & /4 tsk Flocele & 150sks From ement 818 Surface casing U12% Q.C. & 14#/st Flacele, dis top Plug to alum, balle w/104 bills

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - "Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. 3.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpretation; the customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect,
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED	·		-
		CUSTOMER	
DATE _	10-17-92		
775.47	waran	າດ .	

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 25/014

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM		lcor	NTY				STATE	
	COSTOMER ORDER	1 IVU	•			۸ 1			T			· ·	
10-17-92 CHARGE TO					Woodward	A-1	CONTRAC	ема	ra		Γ	Kansa	
	Drilling				Helmerich &	Paymo	Cheye		Rig	#4	No. 8	1226	17 I
Cheyenne MAILING ADDRESS	חידדיוומ				DELIVERED FROM	-ayne	LOCATIO		E PREI	ARED B			
t					Hugoton, Kan	sas	02553	35	Do	n Ph	illips		
CITY & STATE					DELIVERED TO		TRUCK N			IVED BY			
					S/E Sublette	, Kansas				RZ	yhor		
		T			·		Ī	=					
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CO	DE		DESCRIPTION		UNITS	,	UNI		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	τ [
	TAIT NO.	L	D			 -	QTY.	MEAS	. ΩΤΥ.	MEAS.			
504-050	516.00265	2	В	Prem	ium Plus Cement		150	sk		<u> </u>	8.19	1,228	50
504-120		2	В	Hall	iburton Light Ceme	nt	600	sk		į	7.40	4,440	00
			П					<u> </u>		 			
	 	+	H				1	<u> </u>		i -			
	 	-	\square					! 		 	·		·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ot		· .				<u> </u>	-6	3 /2	.		
507-210	890.50071	2	В	F1oc	ele B/¼# W/ 750		188	1ъ		Ø,	1.30	244	40
509-406	890.50812	2	В	Calc	ium Chloride B/ 2%	W/ 750	14	i Isk <i>i</i>		> <u> </u>	26.50	371	00
		Ť	-						1/0		-0.30		
· · · · · ·		\vdash	\vdash				 	1	<u> </u>	+-			
	·					·		7/2]	ļ	l		
	ing the state			1 2 A				[* [,	! !			
				•		(·		1		-i -			
						$\overline{\wedge}$	5	!		<u> </u>			
		╁		<u> </u>		(1)	<u> </u>	 		 -	 	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	Н	<u>-</u>		1 (7)) —	1	!	-	 			\vdash
		L	Ш	• .		\triangleright		-		<u> </u>			
·					~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		'	i !]	į			'
								1		<u> </u>			
		1	П					 		<u> </u>			-
			\Box					-	·	+			
		├	Н					! !		 			
	*	<u> </u>	Ц		·			<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>			
								! ! 		1		•	
ļ								i I					
					,		 	 		†			
	-		H	Returned			1		L				
ļ				Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOAD	ED MILES	т	ON MILES	,			
		T						7					
	*		.	SERVICE	CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED			C	U. FEET				
						,							
500-207	<u> </u>	2	В	SERVICE	CHARGE			C	U. FEET 7	91	1.15	909	65
				Mileage	70.740#	20		Τ.	707 40				
500-306	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	В	Charge	70,740# TOTAL WEIGHT	LOAD	DED MILES	т	707.40		.80	565	92
№ B 122	617		j			CAF	RRY FORWAI	OT OF	INVOICE	SUB-	TOTAL		
2 122	OTI										·	2759	47
•				ORM 1911 -	R7 REV. 8-85								



JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON Lastria Asia

HALLIBURTON LOCATION LOCATION

BILLED ON 25/07/1

					L DATA	=====			1.		
rigu <u>o AVIII birrial</u>			SEC	TWP. 7/	<u> </u>	$g_{\cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot}$	COUNTY	<u> Serve e</u>	r 1	STATE_	
ORMATION NAME		TYF	·E			NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM S ALLOWABI
FORMATION THICKNESS_		FROM			CASING	p.F	24	84/	K. 13.	14.82	
	BPD, WATER			MCFD	LINER						
PRESENT PROD: OIL				MCFD	THRING	1				1	
					OPEN HOL	E		12%	K 13.	1678	SHOTS/FT
OMPLETION DATE	MUD TY	/PE	MUD W	т	PERFORAT			1 12 1-1	A. A.	116 1 9	
ACKER TYPE		SET /	ΛT							+	
OTTOM HOLE TEMP		PRESSURE			PERFORAT				 		
ISC. DATA		TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORAT	IONS			<u> </u>		
				JÓB	DATA						
	TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED O	π	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTE	b .	JOB COMPLETED
TYPE AN	D SIZE	QTY.]	MAKE	DATE/	17.92	DATE /	0-17-9L	DATE 10-	17.95	DATE 10-17-
OAT-COLLAR ()/	Beffle	,	H	 	TIME / (m)	· /7 . 	TIME /		TIME 2/11		TIME 23,30
OAT SHOE	Sel File	 	0		1,1112 /	رن کرد			D SERVICE		<u>2.270</u>
			 	 				SININEL AIN			
JIDE SHOE			h	j	0.2		NAME		UNIT NO. 8	X TYPE	LOCATION
ENTRALIZERS		3	ļ <u> </u>	<i>r</i>	K 7c.	dor			4		
OTTOM PLUG ,			1-1	<i>Q</i>	·		O+	037	4000	18 1	beret
PP PLUG			O		. J. M.	Ace	<u></u>		52823		
AD				(a)			C 3.	115	25304		bral
CKER		1	1	<u> </u>	D. Pos			· · · · · ·	T	. P. E	.,,
 	-, 	: 	 		1.1. 50	rre	2.4		3626	۱,	f i
HER WALLA	MATER	I J	L				<u> 13.71</u>	Ulo	5839	<u> </u>	INDOANA
	MAILR				D Me	TALY	<i>F F</i>		3625		
EAT. FLUID		DENSITY		O LB/GAL-API			199	204	4515		ugoton
5PL. FLUID	·	DENISTY		O LB/GALAPI	· <u> </u>					. [ຸນ —
OP. TYPE	SIZE										
	w.		LB		,		·				
OP. TYPE	SIZE		L8.		-				1		
ID TYPE		SAL	-	%					 		
ID TYPE		GAL		%							-
ID TYPE	G	AL		%	· ·				<u> </u>		
RFACTANT TYPE	G	AL	IN		DEPARTMEN	т_Сс	ment				
AGENT TYPE		AL	IN		DESCRIPTIO	N OF JOR	85/4	Suice	co Co	r., c	
UID LOSS ADD. TYPE		LB			. '				- U , *		
LLING AGENT TYPE						ı					
		LB	IN		· •—						
IC. RED. AGENT TYPE		LB	IN	• •							
PEAKER TYPE	GAL	.,-LB. <u></u> _	IN		T, anod Bol	HŖU: TI	лвіиіс 🖳	· CA	SING 🔽	ANNULUS [TBG/ANN.
OCKING AGENT TYPE			AL.·LB			~	1	*			
RFPAC BALLS TYPE	·		TY	·	CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	ATIVE.	14	BAV	<u> </u>		
HER	·					-	, ,,	_			
HER					HALLIBURTO	м 🔑 1	Lake			COPIES	1
				CEMEN	OPERATOR_ NT DATA		-care	·		REQUEST	ED
							. –			T	
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDIT	IVES			YIELD CU.FT./SI	
,——		1 7		0.25.5	n 22 -		٧ سر	1		4	
100	HIC	<u> </u>	13	2% 6	1 4 /4					2.00	
5 150	From Plus	10	13_	2% 0	C 0. 1/4 #	186	Flore	ta		1. 5 4	2 14.8
		<u></u>			•	<u></u> -					
		-								1	.
		1	1							+	
	PRESSURES IN	N PSI		SUMN	MARY			VOLU	MES	.L	
CULATING		DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BB	Lagai					
AKDOWN									TYPE_		
		MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGA	L,		PAD): BBLGAL.	·
ERAGE	FRACT	TURE GRADIENT			TREATMENT: E	BLGAL			DISI	PL: BBL-SAL	104
UT-IN: INSTANT	5-MIN.	BEEDOWEE	_15-MIN		CEMENT SLUR	RY: BBI)	gal	<u>s 5-</u>	_		·
	HYDRAULIC HO	RSEPOWER			TOTAL VOLUME	مسب E: BBL-G:	AL	19			
DERED	AVAILABLE	<u> </u>	_USED					REMA	RKS		
	AVERAGE RATI	ES IN BPM			<	5.1	1				
						200	<i>ــ نود</i> ــــ	}			
EATING	CEMENT LEF	T IN PIPE	VERALL								
											
=1 <u>+/2.84</u>	REASON	Shor Ja ,	<u>l</u>					·			

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG

WELL NO. A-1 LEASE WOODWALL TICKET NO. 25/0/4/
CUSTOMER Cheyroas Dr. Man PAGE NO. 1

- 87/2" Surface Colons Colons

FORM 2013 R-2 VOLUME CHART NO. RATE (BPM) (BBL) (GAL) CASING Called Ost 15.00 OU Location ing drilling Start Casing , fun Gloading 21:00 22:05 Casing on Bottom 27.75 hookup, rig circulating 22/25 22:28 250 Start lead Cement 220 23:00 3.5 Shut down drop plug Start water displacement Coment Circulated to Suifece 23:06 99 13:08 23:08 73:23 J Slowed rate 23:26 23:26 pressured up in head & man, feld 33:28 Job Complete 23:30